
DATE  DESCRIPTION ST. JOSEPH MASS TIMES ST. ROSE OF LIMA MASS TIMES

February 17, 2021 (Wed) Ash Wednesday 6:00 AM   9:00 AM   6:00 PM 12:00 PM

March 19, 2021 (Friday) Feast of St. Joseph Ends the Year of St. Joseph 6:30 AM

March 21, 2021 (Sunday) Patronal Feast of St. Joseph with Celebration

Celebration and Parish Fundraiser        

11:00 AM

March 28, 2021 (Sunday) Palm Sunday Blessing of Palms 7:00AM 11:00 AM Blessing of Palms 9:00 AM

April 1, 2021 (Thursday) Holy Thursday 6:00 PM

April 2, 2021 (Friday) Good Friday ( SERVICE ONLY) 3:00:00 PM 6:00 PM

April 3, 2021 (Saturday) Holy Saturday- Easter Vigil ( No 4PM Mass) 8:00 PM

April 4, 2021 (Sunday) Easter Sunday Normal Weekend Mass Schedule  Normal Weekend Mass Schedule

May 23, 2021 (Sunday) Pentecost and Adult Confirmation at all Masses 7:00 AM, 11:00 AM 9:00 AM

August 15, 2021 Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Normal Weekend Mass Schedule Normal Weekend Mass Schedule 

August 23, 2021 (Monday) Feast of St. Rose of Lima 8:00 AM

October 31, 2021 (Sunday) Outdoor Cemetery Mass  (Outdoors) 3:00 PM 9:00 AM

November 1, 2021 (Monday) All Saints Day 8:00 AM

November 21, 2021  Feast of St. Cecilia Celebration 11:00 AM

December 7, 2021 (Tuesday) Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary ( Anticipated)  4:00 PM   6:00 PM

December 8, 2021 (Wed) Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary 9:00 AM (no 6:30 AM) 

December 24, 2021 (Friday) Christmas Eve Mass 4:00 PM 6:00 PM
December 25, 2021 (Saturday) Christmas Mass 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

December 31, 2021 (Friday)Solemnity of Mary) Anticipated Mass 4:00 PM

January 1, 2022 (Saturday) Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 9:00 AM

2021 LITURGICAL CALENDAR IMPORTANT DATES


